
 

 

 

 

 

Aishwarya International Public School, Maddur 
Academic Year 2025-26 

 

Periodic Test-3 Time Table for Grade 5 to 7 
 

Date Day Grade V Grade VI Grade VII 

16-03-2026 Monday Social Mathematics Science 

17-03-2026 Tuesday Hindi English Kannada 

18-03-2026 Wednesday Science Science Social 

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi - Holiday 

20-03-2026 Friday Holiday 

21-03-2026 Saturday Ramadan - Holiday 

23-03-2026 Monday Mathematics Social Mathematics  

24-03-2026 Tuesday English Kannada Hindi 

25-03-2026 Wednesday Kannada Hindi English 

26-03-2026 Thursday AI AI AI 

 


